326
BMP®51 Materials
B
M
P
51
P
o
rtab
le
 P
rin
te
rs
P
o
rtab
le P
rin
ters
Figure 33
�
�
Indoor / Outdoor Facility &
Safety Labels (B-595)
This low-shrink, continuous vinyl material
is pliable with an extremely aggressive
adhesive that conforms to smooth or rough
surfaces. Ideal for lean 5S labels, pipe
markers, equipment and panel labels and
production area ID. Vinyl material has 8-10
years average outdoor durability.* These
labels offer excellent resistance to oils,
detergents, dirt, grime and many solvents.
• B-595 Indoor/Outdoor Vinyl Material -
Permanent adhesive, very pliable, good
for rough surfaces and outdoor use, wide
range of colors. Temp. range: -40°F to
180°F (-40°C to 82°C). UL recognized.
Fits Printer
Model Diagram Catalog # B# Material Color Label Width A
Inch (mm)
Roll Length B
Inch (mm) Labels/Roll Ribbon in
Cartridge
B-595 – Indoor / Outdoor Vinyl Tape
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-500-595-WT-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on WT 0.500 (12.70) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1 roll (cont.) R6000
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-750-595-WT-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on WT 0.750 (19.10) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1 roll (cont.) R6000
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC1-1000-595-WT-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on WT 1.000 (25.40) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1 roll (cont.) R6000
BMP51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-1500-595-WT-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on WT 1.500 (38.10) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1 roll (cont.) R6000
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-500-595-YL-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on YL 0.500 (12.70) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1 roll (cont.) R6000
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-750-595-YL-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on YL 0.750 (19.10) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1 roll (cont.) R6000
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC1-1000-595-YL-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on YL 1.000 (25.40) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1 roll (cont.) R6000
BMP51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-1500-595-YL-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on YL 1.500 (38.10) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1 roll (cont.) R6000
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-500-595-OR-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on OR 0.500 (12.70) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1 roll (cont.) R6000
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-750-595-OR-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on OR 0.750 (19.10) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1 roll (cont.) R6000
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC1-1000-595-OR-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on OR 1.000 (25.40) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1 roll (cont.) R6000
BMP51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-1500-595-OR-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on OR 1.500 (38.10) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1 roll (cont.) R6000
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-500-595-BL-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on BL 0.500 (12.70) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1 roll (cont.) R4400
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-750-595-BL-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on BL 0.750 (19.10) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1 roll (cont.) R4400
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC1-1000-595-BL-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on BL 1.000 (25.40) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1 roll (cont.) R4400
BMP51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-1500-595-BL-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on BL 1.500 (38.10) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1 roll (cont.) R4400
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-500-595-RD-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on RD 0.500 (12.70) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1 roll (cont.) R4400
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-750-595-RD-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on RD 0.750 (19.10) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1 roll (cont.) R4400
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC1-1000-595-RD-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on RD 1.000 (25.40) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1 roll (cont.) R4400
BMP51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-1500-595-RD-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on RD 1.500 (38.10) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1 roll (cont.) R4400
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-500-595-GN-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on GN 0.500 (12.70) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1 roll (cont.) R4400
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-750-595-GN-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on GN 0.750 (19.10) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1 roll (cont.) R4400
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC1-1000-595-GN-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on GN 1.000 (25.40) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1 roll (cont.) R4400
BMP51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-1500-595-GN-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on GN 1.500 (38.10) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1 roll (cont.) R4400
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-500-595-WT-RD B-595 Vinyl RD on WT 0.500 (12.70) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1 roll (cont.) R4400
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-750-595-WT-RD B-595 Vinyl RD on WT 0.750 (19.10) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1 roll (cont.) R4400
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC1-1000-595-WT-RD B-595 Vinyl RD on WT 1.000 (25.40) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1 roll (cont.) R4400
BMP51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-1500-595-WT-RD B-595 Vinyl RD on WT 1.500 (38.10) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1 roll (cont.) R4400
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-500-595-BK-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on BK 0.500 (12.70) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1 roll (cont.) R4400
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-750-595-BK-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on BK 0.750 (19.10) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1 roll (cont.) R4400
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC1-1000-595-BK-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on BK 1.000 (25.40) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1 roll (cont.) R4400
BMP51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-1500-595-BK-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on BK 1.500 (38.10) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1 roll (cont.) R4400
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-500-595-CL-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on CL 0.500 (12.70) 20 ft. (6.09 m) 1 roll (cont.) R6000
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-750-595-CL-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on CL 0.750 (19.10) 20 ft. (6.09 m) 1 roll (cont.) R6000
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC1-1000-595-CL-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on CL 1.000 (25.40) 20 ft. (6.09 m) 1 roll (cont.) R6000
BMP51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-1500-595-CL-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on CL 1.500 (38.10) 20 ft. (6.09 m) 1 roll (cont.) R6000
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-500-595-CL-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on CL 0.500 (12.70) 20 ft. (6.09 m) 1 roll (cont.) R4400
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-750-595-CL-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on CL 0.750 (19.10) 20 ft. (6.09 m) 1 roll (cont.) R4400
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC1-1000-595-CL-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on CL 1.000 (25.40) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1 roll (cont.) R4400
BMP51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-1500-595-CL-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on CL 1.500 (38.10) 20 ft. (6.09 m) 1 roll (cont.) R4400
* Average expected outdoor life of product will depend on user definition of failure, climatic conditions, mounting techniques and material colour.
The 8 to 10 year outdoor durability applies to the vinyl label stock only; ribbon durability will vary.
BradyID.com/s35
10b_BMP51.indd   326 7/10/17   10:22 AM
327327
BMP®51 Materials
B
M
P
51
P
o
rt
ab
le
 P
ri
n
te
rs
Figure 33
�
�
Figure 29
�
�
Figure 46
(with border)
�
�
Inside-Panel Component Labels for
Electrical, Automation and Data Centers
(B-422, B-428, B-483, B-499 and B-595)
Variety of durable materials ideal for marking backer
boards, DIN rail, relays, PLCs, switches and solenoids.
Create serial or rating plates with barcodes, graphics and
more with a flexible high-tack adhesive for easy and long-
lasting adhesion.
• B-422 Polyester Material - Permanent adhesive, good for
powder-coated/textured surfaces. Best on flat surfaces.
Temp. range: -40°F to 212°F (-40°C to 100°C). UL
recognized.
• B-428 Metalized Polyester Material - Permanent
adhesive, silver finish. Temp. range: -40°F to 176°F
(-40°C to 80°C). UL recognized.
• B-483 Polyester Material - Permanent adhesive for
powder-coated/textured surfaces. Best on flat surfaces
Temp. range: -40°F to 248°F (-40°C to 120°C). UL
recognized.
• B-499 Nylon Cloth Material - Permanent adhesive.
Pliable for rough or smooth surfaces. Temp. range: -94°F
to 194°F (-70°C to 90°C). UL recognized.
• B-595 Indoor/Outdoor Vinyl Material - Permanent
adhesive, very pliable, good for rough surfaces and
outdoor use, wide range of colors. Temp. range: -40°F to
180°F (-40°C to 82°C). UL recognized.
Fits Printer
Model Diagram Catalog # B# Material Color Label Width A
Inch (mm)
Label Height B
Inch (mm) Labels/Roll Ribbon in
Cartridge
B-422 – Gloss Polyester
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-375-422 B-422 Gloss Polyester BK on WT 0.375 (9.5) 25 ft (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)  R6000
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-475-422 B-422 Gloss Polyester BK on WT 0.475 (12.1) 25 ft (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)  R6000
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-500-422 B-422 Gloss Polyester BK on WT 0.500 (12.7) 25 ft (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)  R6000
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 29 M-7-422 B-422 Gloss Polyester BK on WT 0.500 (12.70) 0.500 (12.70) 280 R6000
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 29 M-89-422 B-422 Gloss Polyester BK on WT 0.500 (12.70) 1.500 (38.10) 360 R6000
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 29 M-47-422 B-422 Gloss Polyester BK on WT 1.000 (25.40) 0.500 (12.70) 360 R6000
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 29 M-49-422 B-422 Gloss Polyester BK on WT 1.000 (25.40) 1.000 (25.40) 200 R6000
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC1-1000-422 B-422 Gloss Polyester BK on WT 1.000 (25.40) 25ft. (7.62m) 1 roll (cont.) R6000
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 29 M-90-422 B-422 Gloss Polyester BK on WT 1.500 (38.10) 0.750 (19.05) 200 R6000
B-428 – Metalized Polyester
BMP51, 53 Fig. 29 M-29-428 B-428 Metalized Polyester Lt. Grey 0.500 (12.70) 1.500 (38.10) 360 R4300
BMP51, 53 Fig. 29 M-30-428 B-428 Metalized Polyester Lt. Grey 0.750 (19.05) 1.500 (38.10) 260 R4300
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 29 M-47-428 B-428 Metalized Polyester Lt. Grey 1.000 (25.40) 0.500 (12.70) 360 R4300
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 46 M-92-428-BB B-428 Metalized Polyester Lt. Grey 1.130 (28.70) 0.500 (12.70) 360 R4300
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 29 M-60-428 B-428 Metalized Polyester Lt. Grey 2.000 (50.80) 1.000 (25.40) 80 R4300
B-483 – Ultra Aggressive Polyester
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 29 M-47-483 B-483 Polyester BK on WT 1.000 (25.4) 0.500 (12.7) 480 R6000
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 29 M-61-483 B-483 Polyester BK on WT 2.000 (50.80) 0.500 (12.70) 80 R6000
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 29 M-60-483 B-483 Polyester BK on WT 2.000 (50.80) 1.000 (25.40) 80 R6000
B-499 – Nylon Cloth
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 29 M-131-499 B-499 Nylon Cloth BK on WT 0.500 (12.7) 1.000 (25.40) 180 R4300
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 29 M-11-499 B-499 Nylon Cloth BK on WT 0.500 (12.70) 0.750 (19.05) 220 R4300
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 29 M-84-499 B-499 Nylon Cloth BK on WT 0.900 (22.86) 0.500 (12.70) 200 R4300
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 29 M-128-499 B-499 Nylon Cloth BK on WT 1.000 (25.40) 1.900 (48.3) 100 R4300
BMP51, 53 Fig. 29 M-132-499 B-499 Nylon Cloth BK on WT 1.500 (38.10) 1.250 (31.75) 160 R4300
B-595 – Indoor / Outdoor Vinyl Tape*
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-500-595-WT-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on WT 0.500 (12.70) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1 roll (cont.) R6000
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC1-1000-595-WT-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on WT 1.000 (25.40) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1 roll (cont.) R6000
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-500-595-YL-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on YL 0.500 (12.70) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1 roll (cont.) R6000
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC1-1000-595-YL-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on YL 1.000 (25.40) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1 roll (cont.) R6000
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-500-595-OR-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on OR 0.500 (12.70) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1 roll (cont.) R6000
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC1-1000-595-OR-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on OR 1.000 (25.40) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1 roll (cont.) R6000
* For additional vinyl label colors, refer to the B-595 Indoor/Outdoor Grade Facility and Safety Labels on page 326.
BradyID.com/s35
1-888-272-3946         BradyID.com/s35
10b_BMP51.indd   327 7/10/17   10:22 AM